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BVS 12... / ...

HYDRAULIC MOTOR BLOCKS
TYPE BV

Type
Port threads GPmax.

barL/min -

Nominal flow rate

250 G1/2 - DIN 3852

-

O-ring

23,6x2,65

Code Hydraulic scheme

03A

03B

ORDERING CODE
BV   S  12   03A / 24

Type Port threads G - code:
12G1/2           -

Scheme code:
03A; 03B

Hydraulic motor type - code
MS                - S

Operating voltage - code:
12
24
110
220

12V/00Hz          -
24V/00Hz          -

110V/50Hz          -
220V/50Hz          -
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